
First Name: Last Name: Preferred Email Address:

Melissa Conley melissaconley@1stnatbk.com

Ashley Mizelle ashley.mizelle@townebank.net

Lynette King lynette.king@atlanticunionbank.com 

George McDonald gmcdonald@mstreetbank.com

Maggie Hinkle margaret.andrea@bankwithunited.com

Doug Appleton dougappleton@1stnatbk.com

Donna Wilborn donna.wilborn@bcbforlife.bank

Tiffany Wise twise@nbbank.com

Dawn Chappell dawn.chappell@townebank.net

Jessica Miller jhmiller@fcbinc.com

Chris Mann cmann@villagebank.com

Erica Aikens eaikens@nbbank.com

Nicole Young nicole.young@bcbforlife.bank

Stephanie Bedow jocandjor@gmail.com

Kimberly Edmonds kedmonds@ches.bank

Jackie Langland jlangland@mstreetbank.com

Timothy Marshall twmarshall82@icloud.com

Eric Skeens  ericskeens24@yahoo.com

Andria Smith ANDRIASMITH@1STNATBK.COM

Veronica Bocock Veronica.Bocock@CBTCares.com 

Cory McNett cory.mcnett@southernbank.com

Lauren Thompson thompsonla@fnb-corp.com

LaShanya Washington lwashington@cityfirstbank.com

Melissa Coffey mcoffey@firstbank.com

Ashley LaFata ashley.lafata@bcbforlife.bank

Jessica Pringle jessica.pringle@primisbank.com

Mirabbos Xamidov mxamidov@mstreetbank.com

Joni Kibler jkibler@pioneerbks.com

Cynthia Newell cnewell@cityfirstbank.com

Juan Romoleroux juan.romoleroux@claconnect.com

Paulina Zeludziewicz pzeludziewicz@bankofclarke.com

Joseph Belt jbelt@nbbank.com

Laura Cadden lcadden@fbvirginia.com

Cherie Jones-Mchone cherie.jones-mchone@atlanticunionbank.com

Jonathan Weiler jonathan.weiler@townebank.net

Julia Wu Jwu@forbrightbank.com

Faisal Aliyan faliyan@chainbridgebank.com

Fatima Zahra El Hilali TATAM1971@GMAIL.COM

Kacie Starck kacie.starck@atlanticunionbank.com



Adam Taylor

Kenneth Braxton III

April MacInnis

Kyle Martin

Elena Shipina

Lauren Whited

Stacy Ervin

Thomas Fitzgerald

Jerrica Seay

Ashley Sulick

Jessica Hoskins

Katelyn Burner

Tammy Canada

Henry Moreno

Gina Valencia

Jamie Chamberlain

Julia Clark

Ashish Gandhi

Erik Geisert

Lenny Hesser

Darryl Gibson

Amie Harrison

Ashlea Hevener

Joe Skibinski

Rachel Vladimer

Sarah Borst

Chad Brown

Amy Hurley

Alessandra Lanzetta

William "Jeff" Collier 

Asma Iqbal

Christina Martin

Tammy McNew

Rosa Coffey

Michelle Davis

Philip Pierce

Terrance Rogers

Shannon Hairfield

Eboni Lee

Steve Miller

David Raines

agtaylor@fcbinc.com

kbraxton@bankofclarke.com 
atmacinnis@fcbinc.com

kmartin@ches.bank

yshipina@gmail.com

lauren.whited@Atlanticunionbank.com 
servin@powellvalleybank.com 

thomas.fitzgerald@bankwithunited.com 
jseay@bankofbotetourt.com

asulick@ches.bank

jhoskins@cffc.com

kburner@firstbank.com

tlcanada73@gmail.com

tcanada@bankofcharlotte.com

henry.moreno@bankwithunited.com 
gina.valencia@townebank.net 

jchamberlain@cffc.com

jrclark@fbvirginia.com

agandhi1@gmail.com

erik.geisert@scc.virginia.gov 
lhesser@burkeandherbertbank.com 

darrylgibson22@gmail.com

amie.harrison@trupointbank.com 
ahevener@firstbank.com

jrskib@gmail.com

rvladimer@nationalcapitalbank.bank 
sborst@oldpoint.com

chad.brown@truist.com

ahurley@mylegacybank.net 
alanzetta@bankofclarke.com 

jcollier@cffc.com

aiqbal@sandyspringbank.com 
christina.martin@townebank.net 

tammymc@newpeoples.bank 
rcoffey@bankofbotetourt.com 
michelle.davis@townebank.net

philip.pierce@shoreunitedbank.com 
terrance.rogers@sbsd.virginia.gov 

shairfield@cbbonline.com

eboni.lee@bcbforlife.bank

steve.miller@cbtcares.com

david.raines@townebank.net


